N

COPPA TOKYO WINTER EDITION 4° TAPPA
V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

1 LUSSO Elisa
2 GUARISO Giulia
3 DEMASI Beatrice
4 GUERRESCHI Francesca
5 GILLI Carlotta
6 CIVALLERO Federica
7 PINNISI Alessia
8 XAUSA Elisa
9 DE LAZZARI Gaia
10 NUOVO Irene
11 TARGA Giorgia
12 RECCHIA Martina
13 DAL CERO Sofia
14 FALCETTO Arianna
15 DARAIO Maddalena
16 CARLE Erika
17 PEIRETTI Ginevra
18 CENTONI Asia Maria
19 GUIZZARDI Sara
20 BRIANZI Yael
21 MONTI Martina
22 MORBELLI Letizia
23 ALBERTONE Silvia
24 MARELLI Federica
25 GARA Elena Francesca
26 DAL SANTO Francesca
27 NOVARA Alice
28 LIVORNO Anna
29 MALECORE Marta
30 REVENCO Daria
31 LAMBERTI Azzurra
32 NIGRO Noemi

33 MARABOTTO Linda

TORINO, 02-03/02/2019

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Rana - FEMMINE CONC 1

2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
2002 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2005 |ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd

2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
2002 ITA Biella Nuoto

2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
2003 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
2003 ITA  SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
2005 ITA  Nuotatori Canavesani
2005 |ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
2002 ITA Biella Nuoto

2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd

2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2006 MDA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
2006 |ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2006 |ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2005 |ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

50m

35.29

35.26

36.32

36.71

36.93

36.36

37.28

38.09

39.21

38.45

38.45

38.66

38.68

38.25

38.69

39.29

38.56

39.47

39.34

38.95

41.39

41.13

41.28

41.60

41.08

41.99

41.64

43.16

42.13

42.30

43.32

43.12

44.16

39.40

39.64

41.19

41.52

41.52

42.26

41.92

42.39

41.66

42.51

43.03

42.92

42.93

44.08

44.03

43.54

44.55

44.89

45.28

46.68

44.91

45.19

45.24

45.03

45.71

45.76

46.50

45.62

47.08

47.56

47.47

47.79

47.89

ARRIVO Record

1'14.69

1'14.90

1'17.51

1'18.23

1'18.45

1'18.62

1'19.20

1'20.48

1'20.87

1'20.96

1'21.48

1'21.58

1'21.61

1'22.33

1'22.72

1'22.83

1'23.11

1'24.36

1'24.62

1'25.63

1'26.30

1'26.32

1'26.52

1'26.63

1'26.79

1'27.75

1'28.14

1'28.78

1'29.21

1'29.86

1'30.79

1'30.91

1'32.05
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POS

34

35

36

37

38

Pubblicata: 03/02/2019 ore 17:25

COGNOME E NOME

DE BACCO Camilla
EVANGELISTA Lara
CANEVARO Camilla
BEAUFILS Giorgia

MIRAGLIA Giorgia Rebecca

NON CLASSIFICATI

DI CHIARA Ludovica
MINEI Rebecca
ROTOLO Giada

TORINO, 02-03/02/2019

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006
2005
2006

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

Aquatica Torino ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd

Arona Active asd

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

44.26

45.10

45.55

46.04

46.69

48.47

50.31

50.99

52.58

55.66

ARRIVO Record

1'32.73

1'35.41

1'36.54

1'38.62

1'42.35

ASS
ASS
ASS
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